
W E L C O M E  T O  C O R E !  
Guide to Parent-School Communication

c h m p a @ c o r e b a b y . o r g  

Via E-mail
Response within 48 hrs. 

CONTACT THE TEACHER FIRST

P L E A S E  F O L L O W  T H E S E  S I M P L E  S T E P S :

GRADE LEVEL COORDINATORS

Lori  Howe   

Prisci l la  

Morales    

C O U N S E L O R S

The Dean's Office (818) 885-2322 
Mr. Orellana (818) 885-2361 
Mr. Goodman (818) 885-2391 
Assistant Principal: Mr. John Ford (818) 885-2300

D I S C I P L I N E  &  A S S I S T A N T  P R I N C I P A L

M A G N E T  C O O R D I N A T O R

9th Grade

Grace Kim-Oh
goh@corebaby.org 

Marisa Del Pino
 mdelpino@corebaby.org 

10th Grade

Wayne Basinger

Olivier Demail
 wbasinger@corebaby.org 

oxd8528@lausd.net 

12th Grade

Rebecca Williams 

Rebecca Williams
rwilliams@corebaby.org 

Tony Saavedra 
11th Grade

tsaavedra@corebaby.org 

Jennifer Macon 
jmacon@corebaby.org

Q U E S T I O N S  F O R  P A R E N T S ?

Contact the Cleveland Humanities 

Magnet Parent Association (CHMPA)

If you need further assistance, contact:

Nicole  

Delondi ndelondi@corebaby.org 

lori .howe@lausd.net  
A- I  /  9-11  

A-  K /  12

J -M /  9-11  

L-M /  12

N-  Z /  9-12

pxm9533@lausd.net  

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?view=cm&fs=1&tf=1&source=mailto&to=chmpa@corebaby.org
https://www.corebaby.org/faculty-directory/

